
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Emma WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Course : D-20
Distance : 6180m (Climbing 95m)
Time : 1:18:26 (12'41"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Laurence DEFRAIGNE 0:54:58
2. Julia KREKELS 1:03:40

1. 129 00:02:15 268m 8'24"/km
2. 160 00:14:08 00:16:23 1252m 11'17"/km
3. 93 00:04:19 00:20:42 259m 16'40"/km
4. 103 00:02:29 00:23:11 134m 18'32"/km
5. 156 00:04:10 00:27:21 115m 36'14"/km
6. 162 00:05:02 00:32:23 391m 12'52"/km
7. 154 00:03:27 00:35:50 143m 24'08"/km
8. 119 00:09:03 00:44:53 570m 15'53"/km
9. 96 00:01:11 00:46:04 97m 12'12"/km

10. 122 00:08:58 00:55:02 783m 11'27"/km
11. 131 00:05:16 01:00:18 323m 16'18"/km
12. 106 00:04:19 01:04:37 326m 13'14"/km
13. 84 00:06:28 01:11:05 639m 10'07"/km
14. 152 00:03:39 01:14:44 242m 15'05"/km
15. 99 00:01:09 01:15:53 126m 9'08"/km
16. 165 00:01:55 01:17:48 240m 7'59"/km
17. 999 00:00:38 01:18:26 239m 2'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3403
https://www.helga-o.com

